
SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS AND PHYSICS – ACADEMIC ADVISERS – SEMESTER 1, 2018       
 

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMS 
  
Bachelor of Science/Advanced Science (Mathematics, Physics, Statistics) 
Bachelor of Mathematics 
Bachelor of Arts (Mathematics) 

Financial Mathematics 
Science (Mathematics, Physics,  Statistics) 

  
FIELD OF STUDY DEGREE LEVEL NAME LOCATION TEL.NO E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Mathematics 
BSc/BA/BMath/BAdvSc 

 
Mathematics Major 

Convenor 
 

Statistics Major Convenor 
 

All UG 
 

BSc/BA 
 
 

BSc 

Dr Michael Bulmer 
 

Dr Phil Isaac  
 
 

Dr Alan Huang 

67-754 
 

67-446 
 
 

67-748 

336 57905 
 

336 53267 
 
 

336 52315 

m.bulmer@uq.edu.au 
 

psi@maths.uq.edu.au 
 
 

alan.huang@uq.edu.au 
 

BSc(Hons)/BA(Hons) Honours Dr Masoud Kamgarpour 67-714 
 

336 56130 
 

masoud@uq.edu.au 
  

PhD, MPhil PG Research  Assoc Prof Jorgen 
Rasmussen 

69-709 
 

336 58506 j.rasmussen@uq.edu.au  

Science (Maths & 
Statistics),  

Financial Math 
 

PG 
Coursework 

 

Assoc. Prof Jon Links                       
 
 

69-701 
 

336 52400 
 

jrl@maths.uq.edu.au   
 

Physics 
BSc/ BAdvSc 

 
Physics major convenor 

 
 

BSc(Hons) 

All UG 
 

BSc 
 
 

Honours 

Dr Joel Corney 
 

Assoc. Prof Tim McIntyre 
 
 

Dr Michael Bromley 

6-406 
 

6-431 
 
 

6-329 

336 53404 
 

336 53423 
 
 

336 51869 

corney@physics.uq.edu.au 
 

t.mcintyre@uq.edu.au 
 
 

brom@physics.uq.edu.au 
 

PhD, MPhil 
 

 PG 
Research  

 

Dr Holger Baumgardt 
 

6-439 
 

336 53430 
 

h.baumgardt@physics.uq.edu.au 
 
 

Science (Physics) 
 
 

PG 
Coursework 

 

Dr Michael Bromley 6-329 336 51869 brom@physics.uq.edu.au 
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